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2020.07.24 -2,500 0 i
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2020.07.06 6,500 6,500 DN
2020.07.07 -200 6,300 P
2020.07.07 -5,000 1,300 L
2020.07.07 -1,300 0 F
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W4 5 H# BT EE (D SRR (/)| TAN/EH
FZ2IK P S15. A244786331
2020.06.15 500 7,900 PN
2020.06.15 300 8,200 PN
2020.06.15 400 8,600 EN
MR —
2020.06.15 500 9,100 EN
2020.06.15 900 10,000 LN
2020.06.15 400 10,400 SN
2020.06.15 500 10,900 SN




84 x5 H# BHEsHE (R | SREH B | EAN/EH
2020.06.17 500 11,400 DN
2020.06.22 400 11,800 TN
2020.06.22 400 12,200 EN
2020.06.22 800 13,000 EN
2020.06.22 600 13,600 LN
2020.06.30 500 14,100 SN
2020.06.30 1,000 15,100 SN
2020.06.30 500 15,600 FN
2020.06.30 200 15,800 SN
2020.07.02 200 16,000 PN
2020.07.06 800 16,800 EAN
2020.07.06 400 17,200 KN
2020.07.06 500 17,700 RN
2020.07.06 300 18,000 N
2020.07.08 -500 17,500 FHH
2020.07.08 -500 17,000 L
2020.07.13 -300 16,700 F i
2020.07.13 -300 16,400 T
2020.07.13 -400 16,000 T
2020.07.14 -500 15,500 L
2020.07.15 -500 15,000 L
2020.07.16 500 15,500 A
2020.07.16 500 16,000 YN
2020.07.16 500 16,500 LA
2020.08.03 -500 16,000 L
2020.08.04 -300 15,700 L
2020.08.04 -300 15,400 L
2020.08.04 -200 15,200 S
2020.08.04 -500 14,700 P
2020.08.04 -500 14,200 Fzth
2020.08.04 -200 14,000 S
2020.08.05 -200 13,800 S
2020.08.05 -200 13,600 Pzt
2020.08.05 -300 13,300 A




w42 25 HH BHEshEE B | SREE )| FEA/EH
2020.08.05 -300 13,000 EH
2020.08.06 -300 12,700 EH
2020.08.07 -600 12,100 L
2020.08.07 -100 12,000 T
2020.08.07 -1,000 11,000 53]
2020.08.10 -1,000 10,000 S
2020.08.10 -1,000 9,000 Eisd 3
2020.08.11 -400 8,600 L
2020.09.04 400 9,000 YN
2020.09.09 400 9,400 TN
2020.09.09 400 9,800 S9N
2020.09.11 300 10,100 LA
2020.09.11 300 10,400 EN
2020.09.15 -500 9,900 S
2020.09.15 -500 9,400 i cda
2020.09.16 -300 9,100 S
2020.09.23 500 9,600 FEN
2020.09.23 500 10,100 TN
2020.09.23 500 10,600 SN
2020.09.23 500 11,100 FEAN
2020.09.23 300 11,400 FEN
2020.09.23 300 11,700 TN
2020.09.23 500 12,200 PN
2020.09.29 500 12,700 SN
2020.09.29 300 13,000 SN
EFIR P50 A625763566
2020.06.02 300 11,400 FEN
2020.06.02 400 11,800 SN
2020.06.03 200 12,000 LA
2020.06.15 200 12,200 LN
2020.06.22 400 12,600 TN
2020.06.22 300 12,900 DN
2020.06.22 700 13,600 LA
2020.06.22 400 14,000 A




47 25 B By R (B | SREH B | ZAN/EH
2020.06.22 400 14,400 SON
2020.06.22 500 14,900 SN
2020.06.22 300 15,200 FEN
2020.06.22 500 15,700 TN
2020.06.22 300 16,000 DAYN
2020.06.22 400 16,400 DN
2020.06.22 400 16,800 EN
2020.06.22 300 17,100 FEN
2020.06.23 -500 16,600 F
2020.06.30 200 16,800 SN
2020.07.03 200 17,000 LA
2020.07.06 500 17,500 SN
2020.07.06 300 17,800 YN
2020.07.06 600 18,400 FEN
2020.07.06 400 18,800 SEAN
2020.07.06 300 19,100 EAN
2020.07.06 700 19,800 YN
2020.07.07 456 20,256 TN
2020.07.07 200 20,456 SN
2020.07.07 500 20,956 TA
2020.07.07 144 21,100 SN
2020.07.07 400 21,500 TA
2020.07.07 400 21,900 PN
2020.07.08 -400 21,500 i
2020.07.08 -400 21,100 i
2020.07.08 -400 20,700 i
2020.07.08 -500 20,200 i
2020.07.08 -500 19,700 i
2020.07.08 -400 19,300 s
2020.07.13 -300 19,000 i
2020.07.13 -300 18,700 L
2020.07.13 -300 18,400 S
2020.07.13 -400 18,000 T
2020.07.14 -500 17,500 F




w4 5 H# RBEFHHE (B | FREBEH (B | FEA/LH
2020.07.14 -500 17,000 T
2020.07.16 500 17,500 LN
2020.07.16 500 18,000 EN
2020.07.16 500 18,500 N
2020.07.16 500 19,000 TN
2020.07.30 -500 18,500 P
2020.07.30 -500 18,000 =
2020.08.03 -500 17,500 L
2020.08.03 -500 17,000 L
2020.08.03 -500 16,500 L
2020.08.03 -300 16,200 St
2020.08.03 -500 15,700 S
2020.08.04 -300 15,400 S
2020.08.04 -500 14,900 sl
2020.08.04 -400 14,500 FH
2020.08.04 -600 13,900 F
2020.08.04 -200 13,700 FH
2020.08.04 =700 13,000 SEiH
2020.08.05 -300 12,700 P
2020.08.05 -200 12,500 P
2020.08.05 -300 12,200 L
2020.08.05 -200 12,000 L
2020.08.05 -200 11,800 Sl
2020.08.06 500 12,300 FEN
2020.08.06 -400 11,900 L
2020.08.06 400 12,300 EA
2020.08.06 -400 11,900 S
2020.08.06 -300 11,600 S
2020.08.06 -300 11,300 i
2020.08.07 -300 11,000 L
2020.08.07 -300 10,700 FHh
2020.08.07 -400 10,300 i
2020.08.07 -300 10,000 Feth
2020.08.07 -200 9,800 Fih




w47 Z5BE# P E B | SREHE R | XAN/EH
2020.08.10 -500 9,300 L
2020.08.10 -400 8,900 L
2020.08.10 -500 8,400 i
2020.08.11 -400 8,000 P
2020.08.12 -500 7,500 S
2020.08.24 -500 7,000 sy
2020.08.24 -200 6,800 L
2020.09.09 400 7,200 EAN
2020.09.09 400 7,600 EAN
2020.09.10 300 7,900 Tl
2020.09.11 100 8,000 SN
2020.09.15 -300 7,700 i
2020.09.16 -200 7,500 L
2020.09.16 -200 7,300 T
2020.09.16 -100 7,200 L
2020.09.16 -500 6,700 S
2020.09.22 300 7,000 FEN
2020.09.23 200 7,200 FEN
2020.09.23 500 7,700 SN
2020.09.23 400 8,100 FEN
2020.06.15 400 8,500 SN
2020.06.15 400 8,900 FEN
2020.06.15 500 9,400 TN
2020.06.15 600 10,000 S9N
2020.06.15 400 10,400 SN
2020.06.22 400 10,800 SN
2020.06.22 400 11,200 SN
MRE —
2020.06.22 800 12,000 SN
2020.06.22 600 12,600 SN
2020.07.02 400 13,000 EN
2020.07.06 800 13,800 N
2020.07.08 -300 13,500 S
2020.07.08 -500 13,000 P
2020.07.14 -600 12,400 Sz




i A=k B EE (B | E88BE (B | EA/LZH
2020.07.15 -400 12,000 L
2020.07.16 500 12,500 EAN
2020.07.16 500 13,000 SEAN
2020.08.04 -500 12,500 i
2020.08.05 -300 12,200 3t
2020.08.05 -200 12,000 F
2020.08.05 -200 11,800 L
2020.08.05 -300 11,500 EH
2020.08.06 -300 11,200 FH
2020.08.07 -200 11,000 L
2020.08.07 -1,000 10,000 L
2020.08.07 -400 9,600 S
2020.08.07 -200 9,400 S
2020.08.07 -400 9,000 L
2020.08.07 -200 8,800 L
2020.08.07 -300 8,500 L
2020.08.10 -300 8,200 L
2020.08.10 -200 8,000 L
2020.08.10 -200 7,800 L
2020.08.13 -300 7,500 S
2020.08.25 -300 7,200 S
2020.09.02 100 7,300 DN
2020.09.02 300 7,600 PN
2020.09.02 500 8,100 N
2020.09.04 500 8,600 SN
2020.09.09 300 8,900 DN
2020.09.09 400 9,300 PN
2020.09.09 300 9,600 SN
2020.09.11 300 9,900 EN
2020.09.15 -500 9,400 L
2020.09.16 -400 9,000 Fz
2020.09.16 -400 8,600 i
2020.09.16 -100 8,500 S
2020.09.23 100 8,600 TN




w4 ZHHMA B BEHBE (B | SR/EH (R | EAN/EZH

2020.09.23 400 9,000 EN
2020.09.23 500 9,500 EN
2020.09.23 400 9,900 FEN
2020.09.23 400 10,300 N
2020.09.23 400 10,700 EN
2020.09.23 500 11,200 EN
2020.09.29 200 11,400 TN
2020.06.11 -300 25,800 St
2020.08.03 -300 25,500 EH
2020.08.06 -300 25,200 It

WRER Sk 2020.09.15 -200 25,000 S
2020.10.15 1,000 26,000 LN
2020.10.16 1,000 27,000 SYN
2020.11.02 500 27,500 SEN
2020.10.14 600 600 EA
2020.10.14 1,400 2,000 SEAN
2020.10.14 2,000 4,000 TN
2020.10.14 2,000 6,000 N

Ak 2020.10.14 200 6,200 N
2020.10.14 100 6,300 EN
2020.10.14 1,000 7,300 A
2020.10.15 200 7,500 EA
2020.11.19 500 8,000 LA

Prants Cpl LR Lsefg ot il B B &R, FHEWL R

“RANZAEDT 2020 10 A=, HIRZEKFS B 2020 4 7 AHIT6H
AN EERRAE . AN KHECA . BE5E S S2 A Re M O i 20047 N R T AN A
TEHFIE, AN RIS BEE LS Re R i I i R AR IRB A X ELAANFE L,
ARNTRARFIECAHE RSB RS AREHANNEGER, AN, B2 Bd sk
HA 8 A0 I S AT R i T X 2 i %28 B i v B FRL R TR A TR SR B BB B AT
FIWTIHEAT (T80, ABJRAN NBREAT A, SARREE AR OCEL, NMEEFHA
KE AN N FEE B L R I R TR TE .

AT E AR AAF R MR AT 5% P9 %5 B B T At A S S R RE IR A I 22



WHETTIGIRPFEIEIIL ST R bR LR ESE AR i B R s T4k, AR A
NE RIS H BRI AR AR TS e R A E L. 7

REDFA 2 FLARIGREZ Ot bk S v th B B &Rk, IR EH N 3sl.

“ A NECARRRZNFATE b [ o 7R F A 7] 58 LB ST AR IT I, AR
6] 4% N 3% g dd A IR A N 4315 8. TRAR ABT R B B 2 I 7 ) AR A H Sk sk
HLRE R 0 B S AR 7R s AN L SESE e R IR SR AT R I T X R I B I
LR L BERR B SR AR B A B B AT U ITO AT FO 4R A, SURA AR TN, 5&
RE L TCARA DG, ANAEAEFI H AR I EE 2H 1 P9 A5 8 S S W RE A 0 IR SR R 75 7
Bk L ST 52 e RE A A B S IO 1 T 41, A NAE 1 28 390 18] AN 7 FL Al S 3 Al e R A i
SHERL. 7

BREntn < BERIL IR El B LB it B B ARk, BRI -

“RNZBECIBFRSESEC T 2020 4 10 Aoy, HBRZEK)H 2020 447 H
I IR AN E I ERAE . AN TRRENFA L [H L TR R A /B LA
PRI, HMR A NGB FE L AR EHRI N FE S, TRAR VIR R
(77 2 A A H SE S rERE I SR B4R s AR N L3R SESE R RE AR 1 IR 22 AT o
Fe T TR 58 S A L R AL RE R A B S BB ELIT B AT I AT B A, 2
JEA NIBAT N, BAREHTALMRER, AFER A UL N (5 B SRk
FRERAR I R HIETE o B IR LSl AR IR R B I Sh, A NAE B IR A7
TE HAh S22 B RE A SR RO L. 7

4, JHuE N H AR

5 AP R R B R A Y A PR A F A BRI A A KRR, 22
G R AL, EAZE IR P, o R FLRC AR S A R A IR 32 B B AR TS 4
i

4 5 HM BEshEE () ZamE (B’ SEN/EH
2020.09.28 1,000 1,000 LN
2020.10.19 1,200 2,200 SN
2020.10.30 1,000 3,200 LA

Ji ik =3
2020.11.18 1,600 4,800 SEN
2020.11.20 900 5,700 BN
2020.11.20 700 6,400 TN




ii 2 5 HH BnEzEE (K | 8B B EN/EH
2020.11.25 1,700 8,100 LN
2020.11.27 1,700 9,800 A
2020.08.20 500 500 SN
BN
2020.08.21 -500 0 S
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32 5 B3 fetrZEnHE (B SR (BD KN/EH
2020.12.28 1,500 1,500 DN
2020.12.28 5,000 6,500 EA




25 B EHEhEE (R SR (B EN/ZEH
2020.12.28 3,200 9,700 N
2020.12.28 400 10,100 DN
2020.12.28 3,200 13,300 PN
2020.12.28 6,069 19,369 FN
2020.12.28 5231 24,600 TN
2021.01.07 -5,538 19,062 Pt
2021.01.07 -200 18,862 P2
2021.01.07 -500 18,362 FtH
2021.01.07 -1,100 17,262 F
2021.01.07 9,700 7,562 FtH
2021.01.07 -1,000 6,562 FHH
2021.01.07 -1,000 5,562 P
2021.01.07 -100 5,462 P
2021.01.07 -1,800 3,662 P
2021.01.07 -3,662 0 Feth
2021.01.12 4,500 4,500 FEN
2621:01.12 4,900 9,400 SEN
2021.01.12 300 9,700 TN
2021.01.12 900 10,600 TN
2021.01.12 7,900 18,500 TN
2021.01.12 4,000 22,500 FEN
2021.01.12 1,000 23,500 FEAN
2021.01.12 100 23,600 FEA
2021.01.12 1,200 24,800 FEN
2021.01.15 -24,800 0 S
2021.01.21 10,100 10,100 EN
2021.01.21 800 10,900 SEN
2021.01.21 4,100 15,000 FEN
2021.01.21 2,000 17,000 TN
2021.01.21 3,900 20,900 BN
2021.01.21 400 21,300 FEN
2021.01.22 -3,600 17,700 F
2021.01.22 -17,700 0 i
2021.01.27 21,800 21,800 SN




5 HEM RS E (8] SRBE (B EN/EH
2021.01.29 -1,199 20,601 L
2021.01.29 -2,000 18,601 i
2021.01.29 -300 18,301 FHH
2021.01.29 -600 17,701 L
2021.01.29 -700 17,001 Jth
2021.01.29 -300 16,701 St
2021.01.29 -8,500 8,201 P
2021.01.29 -6,800 1,401 L
2021.01.29 -1,401 0 L
2021.01.29 10,900 10,900 FEAN
2021.01.29 1,000 11,900 YN
2021.01.29 3,800 15,700 N
2021.01.29 5,800 21,500 FEN
2021.01.29 200 21,700 FEN
2021.01.29 400 22,100 SN
2021.01.29 100 22,200 TN
2021.02.01 900 23,100 FEA
2021.02.01 300 23,400 SN
2021.02.01 1,700 25,100 SN
2021.02.02 1,100 26,200 TN
2021.02.02 4,000 30,200 DN
2021.02.05 5,400 35,600 DN
2021.02.08 -15,600 20,000 S H
2021.02.08 -16,411 3,589 St
2021.02.08 -3,589 0 Pt
2021.02.10 32,500 32,500 N
2021.02.22 2,300 34,800 TN
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5 HH Bepr e gh B () SiRBE (B TN/
2021.01.18 1,200 1,200 EN
2021.01.18 1,100 2,300 FEN
2021.01.21 1,600 3,900 PN
2021.01.21 2,300 6,200 TN
2021.01.22 -4,900 1,300 e
2021.01.22 -1,000 300 FHh
2021.01.22 -300 0 i
2021.02.04 3,100 3,100 KN
2021.02.05 1,000 4,100 LN
2021.02.05 1,200 5,300 FEN
2021.02.08 -5,000 300 L
2021.02.08 -300 0 et
2021.02.22 1,600 1,600 SN
2021.02.22 3,100 4,700 FEA
2021.02.22 100 4,800 EN
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